
DOSES AND APPLICATION

Powdery mildew
(Erysiphe cichoracearum)

 

COMPOSITION
    

Apply NATUREX using suitable equipment to ensure thorough coverage of all foliage. A minimun of 200 L/Ha and a maximun of 1000L/Ha is recommended.

Bananas

Berries

Cucurbits

Leafy greens

Peanuts
Peppers

Rice

Tomato

Vines

Wheat

Black sigatoka
Yellow sigatoka
Alternaria
Anthracnose
Fruit rot
Grey mold
Powdery mildew
Powdery mildew

Powdery mildew
White mold
Early leaf spot
Alternaria rot
Anthracnose
Bacterial canker
Bacterial spot
Frog-eye leaf spot
Grey mold
Powdery mildew
Syringae leaf spot

350-900

800-1500

800-1500

500-1000

800-1000
800-1500

Blast
Grain complex
Sheath blight
Bacterial diseases

Early blight
Grey mold
Leaf mold
Powdery mildew

Grey mold
Powdery mildew
Sour rot complex

Fusarium head 
blight

500-1000

800-1500

800-1200

500-1000

NATUREX is a natural biofungicide based on Zinc, Tea 
tree (Melaleuca alternifolia ) oil and terpenic alcohols 
which prevents oxidative stress, and in particular, the 

NATUREX contains Melaleuca Alternifolia Tea Tree Oil 
and anti-disease agents as well as other adjuvants to 

NATUREX is a natural Biofungicide that acts in a 
preventive and curative way, by inhibiting the 
development of spore germination, inhibition of 
mycelial growth and expansive lesion; inhibition in 
the production of sporangia, by suppression and 
eradication of colonies of pathogens present in fruits 
and leaves.

With its unique mode of action, NATUREX is an 
excellent tool for Resistance Management. It can be 
applied throughout the year without resistance and 
is non-toxic to crops, users and the environment.

20,0
76,0

1,5
0,5

%w/w

Crop         Disease                  Dose  Latin name ml/Ha Crop         Disease       Dose  Latin name             ml/Ha

Grey mold
(Botrytis cinerea)

Bacterial diseases
(Alternaria solani)

Black sigatoka

Melaleuca Alternifolia extract
Vegetable Oils
Zinc (Zn)
Manganese (Mn)    

BIOFUNGICIDE
AND BACTERICIDE

PACKING:

1L 5L 20L 1000 L 

Multiple modes of action
Control of a wide range of plant pathogens, particulary bacterial 
and ascomycete diseases

Preventive and curative action
Resistance management

No residues; no MRL
Zero toxic load
No measurable affect on beneficial insects and bees
Easily adapted sustaintable and IPM practices

Non-Persistent in the enviroment


