



NATUREX is a natural biofungicide based on Zinc, Tea tree (Melaleuca alternifolia) oil and terpenic alcohols which prevents oxidative stress, and in particular, the damage caused by different fungi.

NATUREX contains Melaleuca Alternifolia Tea Tree Oil and anti-disease agents as well as other adjuvants to ensure nutrient uptake and improve product efficacy.

NATUREX is a natural Biofungicide that acts in a preventive and curative way, by inhibiting the development of spore germination, inhibition of mycelial growth and expansive lesion; inhibition in the production of sporangia, by suppression and eradication of colonies of pathogens present in fruits and leaves.

With its unique mode of action, NATUREX is an excellent tool for Resistance Management. It can be applied throughout the year without resistance and is non-toxic to crops, users and the environment.



Black sigatoka

Powdery mildew (Mycosphaerella fijiensis) (Erysiphe cichoracearum) (Botrytis cinerea



- Multiple modes of action
- Control of a wide range of plant pathogens, particulary bacterial and ascomycete diseases

COMPOSITION %w/w

Melaleuca Alternifolia extract	20,0
Vegetable Oils	76,0
Zinc (Zn)	1,5
Manganese (Mn)	0,5



- No measurable affect on beneficial insects and bees
- Easily adapted sustaintable and IPM practices

DOSES AND APPLICATION

Crop	Disease	Latin name	Dose ml/Ha	Crop	Disease	Latin name	Dose ml/Ha
Bananas	Black sigatoka	Mycosphaerella fijiensis	350-900	Rice	Blast	Pyricularia oryzae	500-1000
	Yellow sigatoka	Mycosphaerella musicola			Grain complex	Bipolaris oryzae	
Berries	Alternaria		800-1500		Sheath blight		
	Anthracnose			Tomato	Bacterial diseases		800-1500
	Fruit rot					Xanthomonas spp.	
	Grey mold						
	Powdery mildew						
Cucurbits	Powdery mildew		800-1500		Early blight		
					Grey mold		
Leafy greens	Powdery mildew		500-1000		Leafmold		
	White mold				Powdery mildew		
Peanuts	Early leaf spot		800-1000				
Peppers	Alternaria rot		800-1500	Vines	Grey mold		800-1200
	Anthracnose				Powdery mildew		
	Bacterial canker				Sour rot complex		
	Bacterial spot				1 - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C -		
	Frog-eye leaf spot			Wheat	Fusarium head		
	Grey mold				blight		
	Powdery mildew						
	Syringae leaf spot						

Apply NATUREX using suitable equipment to ensure thorough coverage of all foliage. A minimun of 200 L/Ha and a maximun of 1000L/Ha is recommended.

PACKING:





